
Company Name Individual Attending Telephone Email Address License
RT CONTRACTOR CORP Richie Tran 1 (714) 530‐9900 rtcontractor1@gmail.com General Contractor
Stronghold Engineering Inc. Dani Jenkins 1 (951) 684‐9303 danij@teamsei.com General Contractor
Bergelectric Corp. Shawn LePine 1 (760) 670‐2195 slepine@bergelectric.com General Contractor;Subcontractor
Aggreko Robert Wozniak 1 (562) 632‐6792 robert.wozniak@aggreko.com Specialized rental company
UCR John Franklin 1 (951) 203‐7910 john.franklin@ucr.edu Senior Project Management
RIS Electrical Contractors, Inc Mike Finnigan 1 (951) 315‐6973 MikeF@RISElec.com General Contractor;Subcontractor
Salas O'Brien Engineers Hugh King 1 (408) 899‐3115 hugh.king@salasobrien.com Design Firm
THE Ryan Company Rick Welch 1 (508) 742‐2512 rwelch@ryancompany.net General Contractor
UCR Mary Ramirez 1 (951) 827‐2528 mary.ramirez@ucr.edu Contract Administrator
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